2023-24 - Football - Senior / Varsity - Boys

School Information - 23/11/21 12:39:34

School Name:
Association:
Address:

Phone:
Fax:
Website:

Team Information

Team:
Classification:
Primary Uniform Colour:

Alternate Uniform
Colour:

Team Coaches

Assumption College School
CWOSSA

257 Shellard Lane
Brantford Ontario N3T OM7
Canada

(519) 751-2030

(519) 751-0125
www.assumpionlions.com

2023-24 - Football - Senior / Varsity - Boys
AAA
Navy/Grey

Full Name

Nagy, Jason

Cockenll Spencer

Gale Mlke

Gamble Justm

Maenens, Kyle

Maher Paul

Marhn Zander

Martmo Ray

Petrella Steven

Rucker Brady
Tansley, Marcus
Waddle, Joey

Team Roster

Type

Community Coach
’Corr’erknun‘it»y Coach’
Coh1h1unfty Coaoh
Community Coach
Communiy Coach
 Community Goach
Community Goach

Community Coach

Staff Member

Commumty Coach
Commumty Coach

Community Coach

Head coach

Head Coach

Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistanf Coach‘

Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach

Legend: Pos = Position # = Uniform number Alt# = Alternate uniform number

Name

Adeﬁla Semn
Ashby, Brody

Bhangu, Yuvraj

Colyer Joshua
Desroches Damel
DeVos Mattson
DiDomizio, Liam
Doyle, Liam
Dropko, Mason ‘
Gamhleﬂ Aiyden”
G|l| Joban a

Ham'lton Gabnel ” »

Hayer, Gurshaan

Hewings, Caleb

Pos # Alt# Height Grade Elig Transfer
c8 20 &0 1 Senior N/A
oL 59 &2 10  Junior NA
B 23 61 11 Senior NA
¢ 6 51 11 Senior NA
HE 4 510 12 Semor NA
cB 32 56 11 Senior NA
“WR 15 60 12 Senior NIA
"RB 28 60 11 Senior N/A
QB 12 58 10 Junior N/A
DT 44 &0 11 Senior NA
DT 5 &2 11 Senior a()
"WR 80 511 11 Senior NA
RT 6 &3 12 Senior b
LB 21 510 12 Semor NA

Notes

High School (2023-10-12 12:19:19)

' High School (2023-11-06 10:30:30)
High School (2023-10-12 12:20:03)
High School (2023-10-12 12:37:37)
High School (2023-10-12 12:17:51)

High School (2023-10-12 12:21:00)

 High School (2023-10-12 12:18:54)
High School (2023-10-12 12:20:32)
High School (2023-11-06 10:31:09)

High School (2023- 10 12 12:34:52)

' High School (2023-10-1214: 24:23)
High School (2023~ 10 12 12.38.43)
High School (2023-10-12 14:24:04)

High Schoot (2023-10-12 12;19;:3,2;);;



Name

Hogg, Jordan
Hogg, Carter

Husk, Matthéw
Kemp, -Tys.on '
Kerﬁp; Marsﬁal.l
Lede'rman, Ke‘dric
Madondoro,vEthan
Maher, Jacob .
Martin, Preston
Manins, Jdnathan ‘
McGoldrick, Matthew
McKinndn. Luke
McMickin@i, Mason
Montani, Wesley
Noruwa, Hilton
Nyakarombo, Forbes :
Omari-Mensah, Samuel
Osadebamwen, Darﬁian »
Pace, Matteo o
Palmer, Nicholas
Philbey, Cameron
Piccioni, Nick

Rudlin, Caleb '
Shaw, .Logén

Sidhu, Sahajot

Singh, Xavier

Smith, Adam
Smith, Luke o
Syed, Zagham

Terry, Levi

Thomas, Abel
Tingman, Logan
Townsend, Owen
Tran, Daniel 7

Von Lukawiecki, Cole
Webb, Darin
Wylie, Davis

Yanez, Julian
Coach Signature:

Athletic Director /

DE

Pos

WR
WR

QB

LB

QB

. DE
CB

oL

" TE/DE
63

WR

WR
oL

DE

oL
LB

oL

WR
WR
cB
oL
RB
cB
LB

oL

DT
K/WR

Phys. ED Head Signature:

Principal Signature:

# Alt# Height

1
25

1

2
31
18

35

5

22
55
64
13

41
38
36
7

30
45
46
88
99
85
51

90
60

94

50

9
84
34
66
24
40
10
56

70

3

5'9
5'8
6'0

63

6'0

510

57
6"1
6'0
511

6'0

61
60
510
511
511
60
510
57
57

510

5'6
6'2

57

6"1

510

510
510
60
55
59
5'11
57
58
62

511
60

6'0

Grade Elig Transfer

12

1

12
12
1
12

1"

12
12
12
10
12

12
11
11
11
12

Senior N/A
Senior N/A
Senior N/A
Senior N/A
Senior N/A
Senior N/A
Senior N/A
Senior N/A
Senior N/A
Senior N/A
Junior N/A
Senior N/AA
Senior N/A

H Senior N/A

12

11
11
11
12
12

RY
12
12
12

Senior N/A
Senior N/A
Senior N/A
Senior N/A
Senior N/A
Senior N/A
Senior N/A
Sehior N/A
Senior N/AV
Senior N/A

Senior N/A

12

12
10
12
12
12
1
12
1
12

Senior N/A
Senior N/A
Senibr N/A
Senior .N/A
Junior  N/A
Senior N/A
Senior N/A

Senior N/A

A

w‘vArM

Senior N/A
Senior N/A
Senior N/A
Senior ‘NV/A
Senior N/A

Notes

High School (2023-10-12 12:17:27)
High School (2023-10-12 12:20:20)
High School (2023-10-12 12:18:40)
High School (2023-10-12 12:17:36)
High School (2023-10-12 12:20:49)
High School (2023-10-12 12:19:03)

High School (2023-10-12 12:21:38)

High School (2023-10-12 12:17:59)
High School (2023-10-12 12:19:52)
High School (2023-10-12 12:35:41)
High School (2023-11-06 10:30:13)
High School (2023-10-12 12:18:47)
High School (2023-10-12 12:37:45)
High School (2023-10-12 12:34:27)
High School (2023-10-12 12:34:08)
High School (2023-10-12 12:34:00)
High School (2023-10-12 12:18:12)
High School (2023-10-12 12:20:42)
High School (2023-10-12 12:34:58)

" High School (2023-10-12 12:35:08)

High School (2023-10-12 12:39:11)
High School (2023-10-12 12:45:03)
High School (2023-10-12 12:38:53)
High School (2023-10-12 12:35:31)
High School (2023-10-12 12:44:40)
High School (2023-10-12 12:37:19)
High School (2023-10-12 12:44:49)
High School (2023-10-12 12:35:22)
High School (2023-10-12 12:18:21)
High School (2023-11-06 10:30:38)
High School (2023-10-12 12:21:19)
High School (2023-10-12 12:38:26)
High School (2023-10-12 12:20:12)
High School (2023-10-12 12:34:18)
High School (2023-10-12 12:18:33)
High School (2023-10-12 12:35:47)
High School (2023-10-12 12:38:36)
High School (2023-10-12 12:17:45)




