2023-24 - Football - Senior / Varsity - Boys

School Information - 23/11/21 12:39:34

School Name: Assumption College School

Association: CWOSSA

Address: 257 Shellard Lane

Brantford Ontario N3T 0M7

Canada

Phone: (519) 751-2030 **Fax:** (519) 751-0125

Website: www.assumpionlions.com

Team Information

Team: 2023-24 - Football - Senior / Varsity - Boys

Classification: AAA

AAA

Primary Uniform Colour: Navy/Grey
Alternate Uniform

Colour:

Team Coaches

Full Name	Туре	Head coach
Nagy, Jason	Community Coach	Head Coach
Cockerill, Spencer	Community Coach	Assistant Coach
Gale, Mike	Community Coach	Assistant Coach
Gamble, Justin	Community Coach	Assistant Coach
Maertens, Kyle	Community Coach	Assistant Coach
Maher, Paul	Community Coach	Assistant Coach
Martin, Zander	Community Coach	Assistant Coach
Martino, Ray	Community Coach	Assistant Coach
Petrella, Steven	Staff Member	Assistant Coach
Rucker, Brady	Community Coach	Assistant Coach
Tansley, Marcus	Community Coach	Assistant Coach
Waddle, Joey	Community Coach	Assistant Coach

Team Roster

Legend: Pos = Position # = Uniform number Alt# = Alternate uniform number

Name	Pos	#	Alt#	Height	Grade	Elig	Transfer	Notes
Adefila, Semi	СВ	20	NA SERTA PERSONAL	6'0	11	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-10-12 12:19:19)
Ashby, Brody	OL	59	**************	6'2	10	Junior	N/A	High School (2023-11-06 10:30:30)
Bhangu, Yuvraj	LB	23		6'1	11	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-10-12 12:20:03)
Colyer, Joshua	С	62		5'11	11	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-10-12 12:37:37)
Desroches, Daniel	НВ	4		5'10	12	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-10-12 12:17:51)
DeVos, Mattson	СВ	32		5'6	11	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-10-12 12:21:00)
DiDomizio, Liam	WR	15		6'0	12	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-10-12 12:18:54)
Doyle, Liam	RB	28		6'0	11	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-10-12 12:20:32)
Dropko, Mason	QB	12		5'8	10	Junior	N/A	High School (2023-11-06 10:31:09)
Gamble, Aiden	DT	44		6'0	11	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-10-12 12:34:52)
Gill, Joban	DT	58		6'2	11	Senior	a(i)	High School (2023-10-12 14:24:23)
Hamilton, Gabriel	WR	80		5'11	11	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-10-12 12:38:43)
Hayer, Gurshaan	RT	65		6'3	12	Senior	b(i)	High School (2023-10-12 14:24:04)
Hewings, Caleb	LB	21		5'10	12	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-10-12 12:19:32)

Name	Pos	#	Alt#	Height	Grade	Elig	Transfer	Notes
Hogg, Jordan	WR	1		5'9	12	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-10-12 12:17:27)
Hogg, Carter	WR	25		5'8	11	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-10-12 12:20:20)
Husk, Matthew	DE	11		6'0	12	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-10-12 12:18:40)
Kemp, Tyson	QB	2		6'3	12	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-10-12 12:17:36)
Kemp, Marshall	LB	31		6'0	11	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-10-12 12:20:49)
Lederman, Kedric	S	18		5'10	12	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-10-12 12:19:03)
Madondoro, Ethan	QB	35		5'7	11	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-10-12 12:21:38)
Maher, Jacob	DE	5		6'1	12	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-10-12 12:17:59)
Martin, Preston	СВ	22		6'0	12	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-10-12 12:19:52)
Martins, Jonathan	OL	55		5'11	12	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-10-12 12:35:41)
McGoldrick, Matthew	OL	64		6'0	10	Junior	N/A	High School (2023-11-06 10:30:13)
McKinnon, Luke	TE/DE	13		6'1	12	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-10-12 12:18:47)
McMicking, Mason	OL	63		6'0	12	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-10-12 12:37:45)
Montani, Wesley	НВ	41		5'10	11	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-10-12 12:34:27)
Noruwa, Hilton	СВ	38		5'11	11	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-10-12 12:34:08)
Nyakarombo, Forbes	RB	36		5'11	11	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-10-12 12:34:00)
Omari-Mensah, Samuel	СВ	7		6'0	12	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-10-12 12:18:12)
Osadebamwen, Damian	RB	30		5'10	12	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-10-12 12:20:42)
Pace, Matteo	DT	45		5'7	11	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-10-12 12:34:58)
Palmer, Nicholas	DT	46		5'7	11	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-10-12 12:35:08)
Philbey, Cameron	WR	88		5'10	11	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-10-12 12:39:11)
Piccioni, Nick	DT	99		5'6	12	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-10-12 12:45:03)
Rudlin, Caleb	WR	85		6'2	12	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-10-12 12:38:53)
Shaw, Logan	OL	51		5'7	11	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-10-12 12:35:31)
Sidhu, Sahajot	DE	90		6'1	12	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-10-12 12:44:40)
Singh, Xavier	OL	60		5'10	12	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-10-12 12:37:19)
Smith, Adam	LB	94		5'10	12	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-10-12 12:44:49)
Smith, Luke	OL	50		5'10	12	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-10-12 12:35:22)
Syed, Zagham	WR	9		6'0	12	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-10-12 12:18:21)
Terry, Levi	WR	84		5'5	10	Junior	N/A	High School (2023-11-06 10:30:38)
Thomas, Abel	СВ	34		5'9	12	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-10-12 12:21:19)
Tingman, Logan	OL	66		5'11	12	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-10-12 12:38:26)
Townsend, Owen	RB	24		5'7	12	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-10-12 12:20:12)
Tran, Daniel	СВ	40		5'8	11	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-10-12 12:34:18)
Von Lukawiecki, Cole	LB	10		6'2	12	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-10-12 12:18:33)
Webb, Darin	OL	56		5'11	11	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-10-12 12:35:47)
Wylie, Davis	DT	70		6'0	12	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-10-12 12:38:36)
Yanez, Julian	K/WR	3		6'0		Senior	N/A	High School (2023-10-12 12:17:45)
					/		1	

Coach Signature:

Athletic Director / Phys. ED Head Signature:

Principal Signature:

H- Caulhos